
DNZ Skills Nationals 2016

Dunedin

21 October 2016 ~ 23 October 2016

Dunedin

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.5.2.0

Inter-Age A 1m

1 279.30 Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere

2 225.95 Ben deaker (1999) -- diving otakau

3 218.45 Christine Wierda (1998) -- Diving Otakou

Inter-Age C 1m

1 195.00 Kate Bryant (2003) -- Diving Otakou

2 186.60 Tayla Helms (2004) -- North Hardour

3 164.80 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

4 164.15 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Waitakare

5 157.65 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour

6 157.40 Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- Harbour Diving

7 144.50 Paige Etherington (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

Level 1 3m - 12&over

1 104.00 Charlotte Gallagher (2004) -- Waikato Diving

2 101.50 Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

3 97.00 Chloe Huntingford (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

4 95.00 Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Otakou

5 94.00 Ben Salisbury (2002) -- Diving Otakou

6 91.00 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

7 83.00 Molly Stebbings (2001) -- Diving Otakou

8 72.00 Seth McLeod (2004) -- Diving Otakou

9 70.50 Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere

10 69.00 Quinn Wilson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 3m - 11&under

1 103.00 Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Otakou

2 100.00 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

3 98.00 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

4 94.50 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

5 93.50 Ivan Salamurovic Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

6 83.00 Elena Volkov (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 5m - 12&over

1 122.50 Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving

2 109.00 Jade Foster (2003) -- Waikato Diving

3 107.50 Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou

4 105.00 Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving

5 103.50 Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Otakou

6 98.00 Dana O`Leary (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

7 93.50 Dima Gibbs (2004) -- Diving Otakou

8 93.00 Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving

9 92.00 Grace Pryor (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

10 91.50 Monica Menzies (2002) -- Diving Otakou

11 90.00 Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving

12 88.50 Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving

13 87.00 Joshua Andrew (2000) -- Waikato Diving

Level 3 5m - 11&under

1 110.00 Taylor Wright (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

2 106.50 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving

3 102.50 Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving

4 101.00 Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington Diving

5 97.00 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving

6 92.50 Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving

Level 2 1m - 12&over

1 118.50 Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Otakou

2 118.00 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

3 103.00 Laura Henderson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

4 101.50 Kaitlin Mallon (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

5 94.50 Marius Reyes (2004) -- Wellington Diving

6= 93.50 Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving

6= 93.50 Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving

8 93.00 Elsie Teichert (2002) -- Wellington Diving

9 91.50 William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving

10 91.00 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving

11 90.00 Hugo Moffat (2003) -- Wellington Diving

12 83.50 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Otakou

13 78.50 Jack Cassidy (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

14 77.50 Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

Level 2 1m - 11&under

1 118.50 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Otakou

2 115.50 Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving

3 109.50 Arabella Allwood (2007) -- Wellington Diving

4 104.00 Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

5 101.00 Leah Artemenko (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

6 92.50 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

Level 2 5m - 12&over

1 117.50 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 113.00 Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Otakou

3 111.50 Marius Reyes (2004) -- Wellington Diving

4 100.00 William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving

5 99.00 Laura Henderson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

6 97.50 Kaitlin Mallon (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

7 95.00 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Otakou

8 93.00 Elsie Teichert (2002) -- Wellington Diving

9 88.00 Jack Cassidy (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

10 85.50 Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving

11 81.00 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving

12 79.50 Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

13 74.00 Hugo Moffat (2003) -- Wellington Diving

14 66.00 Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving

Level 2 5m - 11&under

1 115.00 Leah Artemenko (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

2 111.50 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Otakou

3 101.00 Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving

4 100.00 Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

5 98.00 Arabella Allwood (2007) -- Wellington Diving

6 92.00 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

Level 1 1m - 12&over

1= 114.50 Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

1= 114.50 Ben Salisbury (2002) -- Diving Otakou

3 108.00 Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Otakou

4 104.50 Chloe Huntingford (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

5 96.50 Quinn Wilson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

6 94.00 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

7 93.00 Charlotte Gallagher (2004) -- Waikato Diving

8 91.50 Seth McLeod (2004) -- Diving Otakou

9 89.50 Molly Stebbings (2001) -- Diving Otakou

10 87.00 Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere

Level 1 1m - 11&under

1 125.50 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

2 110.00 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

3 106.50 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

4 102.50 Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Otakou

5 95.50 Elena Volkov (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

6 95.00 Ivan Salamurovic Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

Inter-Age A 3m

1 276.15 Christine Wierda (1998) -- Diving Otakou

2 234.00 Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere

3 233.20 Ben deaker (1999) -- diving otakau
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Rank Score Name

Inter-Age C 3m

1 202.05 Tayla Helms (2004) -- North Hardour

2 174.00 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

3 172.30 Paige Etherington (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

4 171.75 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour

5 168.85 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Waitakare

6 167.30 Kate Bryant (2003) -- Diving Otakou

7 145.05 Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- Harbour Diving

Level 3 3m - 12&over

1 100.00 Dana O`Leary (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 98.00 Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving

3 95.00 Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou

4 93.00 Monica Menzies (2002) -- Diving Otakou

5 87.00 Grace Pryor (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

6 85.00 Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Otakou

7 83.50 Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving

8 78.50 Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving

9 76.50 Joshua Andrew (2000) -- Waikato Diving

10 76.00 Jade Foster (2003) -- Waikato Diving

11 73.50 Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving

12 70.50 Dima Gibbs (2004) -- Diving Otakou

13 61.50 Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving

Level 3 3m - 11&under

1 96.00 Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving

2 91.50 Taylor Wright (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

3 90.00 Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington Diving

4 88.00 Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving

5 80.50 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving

6 71.50 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving

Level 3 1m - 12&over

1 118.50 Dana O`Leary (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 106.50 Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving

3 105.50 Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou

4 98.00 Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving

5 94.50 Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving

6 94.00 Grace Pryor (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

7 93.00 Jade Foster (2003) -- Waikato Diving

8= 90.00 Dima Gibbs (2004) -- Diving Otakou

8= 90.00 Monica Menzies (2002) -- Diving Otakou

10 89.00 Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Otakou

11 82.50 Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving

12 80.50 Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving

13 76.50 Joshua Andrew (2000) -- Waikato Diving
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 1m - 11&under

1 104.00 Taylor Wright (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

2 95.50 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington Diving

3 90.00 Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington Diving

4= 89.00 Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving

4= 89.00 Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving

6 79.50 Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving

Inter-Age A Platform

1 232.70 Ben deaker (1999) -- diving otakau

2 189.85 Christine Wierda (1998) -- Diving Otakou

Inter-Age C Platform

1 174.45 Tayla Helms (2004) -- North Hardour

2 167.15 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Waitakare

3 125.90 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

4 116.20 Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- Harbour Diving

Level 1 edge - 12&over

1 125.00 Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 106.50 Ben Salisbury (2002) -- Diving Otakou

3 100.50 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

4 100.00 Seth McLeod (2004) -- Diving Otakou

5 99.50 Chloe Huntingford (2001) -- North Harbour Diving

6 98.50 Quinn Wilson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

7 97.00 Ethan Farrow (2003) -- Diving Otakou

8 94.50 Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere

9 83.00 Charlotte Gallagher (2004) -- Waikato Diving

10 82.50 Molly Stebbings (2001) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 edge - 11&under

1 119.50 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

2 107.00 Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Otakou

3 106.00 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

4 104.50 Elena Volkov (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

5 100.50 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

6 90.50 Ivan Salamurovic Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 / 6 21:17,  23 October 2016



Rank Score Name

Level 2 3m - 12&over

1 127.50 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2= 114.00 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Otakou

2= 114.00 Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Otakou

4 103.00 Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving

5 100.50 Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving

6= 100.00 Laura Henderson (2003) -- Diving Otakou

6= 100.00 Elsie Teichert (2002) -- Wellington Diving

8 98.00 Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

9= 97.50 Kaitlin Mallon (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

9= 97.50 Jack Cassidy (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

11 95.00 Marius Reyes (2004) -- Wellington Diving

12 94.00 Hugo Moffat (2003) -- Wellington Diving

13 89.00 William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving

14 81.00 Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving

Level 2 3m - 11&under

1 118.50 Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving

2 116.50 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Otakou

3 112.50 Arabella Allwood (2007) -- Wellington Diving

4 97.00 Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

5= 95.00 Leah Artemenko (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

5= 95.00 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
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